
mini Crostic Puzzle 407
In Juneau we're talking June.
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A. Acclaimed Debra Winger-
Shirley MacLaine film 107
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B. Wealthy one
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C. Felt; perceived
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D. Evident; prevalent
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E. Nothing more to say or do
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F. Grande Dame of mystery
 48 

 
 96 

 
 94 

 
 74 

 
 60 

 
 52 

   
 70 

 
  2  

 
112

 
  5  

 
 41 

 
 25 

 
 37 

 
 88 

.

G. Had left after expenses
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H. Famed college athletes
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I. New England resort
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J. Sound indicating a sudden
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K. Early TV detective played
by Anne Francis  80 
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L. Diploma
102

 
109

 
 98 

 
 35 

 
 42 

 
 51 

 
119

 
 17 

 
116

.


